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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 07/10/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024

07/10/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024

07/10/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

501.910

0

0

0

44

0

0

0

7.688.133.263

0

0

0

371.561.374

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

8.002.186

0

1.777

124.527.636.716
0

0

0
26.969.375.224
16.484.898

0

301.627.671.016
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